PTCTL4MR250STE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay PTCTL4MR250STE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Supplier Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Distributor
Phoenix Passive Components / Vishay PTCTL4MR250STE
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PTCTL4MR250STE
MANUFACTURER Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 25 OHM 20% RADIAL
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 192292 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE Radial Lead
SERIES PTCTL
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±20%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 25 Ohms
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE Disc, 8.5mm Dia x 4.0mm W
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 25 Ohms Disc, 8.5mm Dia x 4.0mm W
PTCTL4MR250STE
Part Number: PTCTL4MR250STE
Manufacturer/Brand: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 25 OHM 20% RADIAL
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 192292 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PTCTL4MR250STE.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PTCTL4MR250STE
PTCTL4MR250STE.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PTCTL6MR250STE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 600V 70MA RADIAL
In stock:  147471 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL4MR250GTE043
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 245V 70MA RADIAL
In stock:  193391 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL6NR100GTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 245V 140MA RADIAL
In stock:  79417 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL4MR500SBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 600V 50MA RADIAL
In stock:  84570 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL4MR250GTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 220V 70MA RADIAL
In stock:  224943 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL3MR100GTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 10 OHM 20% RADIAL
In stock:  171029 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL3NR160KTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 16 OHM 25% RADIAL
In stock:  165175 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL4MR350STE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 600V 70MA RADIAL
In stock:  189975 pcs
RFQ
PTCSSLVT151DBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 100 OHM RADIAL
In stock:  25299 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL6NR160GTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 245V 140MA RADIAL
In stock:  82251 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL4NR100LBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 350V 100MA RADIAL
In stock:  197701 pcs
RFQ
PTCTL3MR250HTE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 250V 70MA RADIAL
In stock:  161847 pcs
RFQ